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Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Sportklettern 2023: Ergebnis Damen

Name
Mira Maxwitat
Sara-Selin Weniger
Louisa Brummer
Hanna Kallweit
Julia Schwarz
Katharina Lenfert
Anne Tolkmitt
Maren Bachmann
Hannah Thélking
Annalena Rotsch
Frances Scholz
Lena Zillig
Lucie Roth
Sophia Seese
Franziska Augste
Pauline Wiegandt
Inken Schwonke
Michaela Band
Sophia Peters
Julia Ott
Sarah Ramsayer
Nele Schliekermann
Chiara Kohl
Isabell Conze
Viona Schmitz

Franca Moers

Universtitat
Universitat Erlangen-Nirnberg
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Technische Universitat Minchen
Technische Universitat Minchen
Universitat Bayreuth
Universitat Erlangen-Nirnberg
Universitat Osnabrick
Padagogische Hochschule Ludwigsburg
Universitat Munster

Deutsche Sporthochschule Kéin

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische
Hochschule Aachen

Deutsche Hochschule fur Pravention und
Gesundheitsmanagement Saarbriicken

Fachhochschule Erfurt
Deutsche Sporthochschule Kéin
Fachhochschule Erfurt

Hochschule Esslingen

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische
Hochschule Aachen

Universitat Halle

Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Hochschule Meissen

P&dagogische Hochschule Ludwigsburg
Universitat Bremen

Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg

Deutsche Sporthochschule Kéin
Karlsruher Institut fir Technologie

Universitat Bonn

Ergebnis

Qualifikation Qualifikation

734

721

703

692

621

684

643

533

513

493

463

460

456

454

445

445

435

414

414

413

356

344

328

320

303

294

Rang

1

Ergebnis
Finale

F: 26+
F: 26+
F: 26+
F: 26+
F: 20+
F: 13+
F: 9+

F: 9+
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Name

Charlotte de Vries

Janika Everding

Viola Jirgens

Universtitat

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische
Hochschule Aachen

Universitat Bonn

Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg

Ergebnis Rang
Qualifikation Qualifikation
282
280
230

Ergebnis
Finale
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Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Sportklettern 2023: Ergebnis Herren

Name

Moritz Welt

Franz Kiihnlein

Simon WeiBer

Daniel Cornelius Holzwarth

Tobias Iding

Floyd Simen
Samuel Hustadt
Benedikt Zimmer
Jonah Spaniol
Laurin Stange
Robert Langenddrfer
Moritz Aberle
Philipp Gédde
Jonas Péhls

Daniel Sandner
Pascal Wiederhake
Florian Lauster
Jakub Mikolajczak
Lukas Schletter
Paul Zaha

Vsevold Pypenko
Hans Aures

Max Klein

Felipe Venegas
Melchior Jel Brosig
Felix Schickedanz

Tim HeB

Universtitat
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Universitat Bayreuth
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Technische Universitat Dresden
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Universitat Bayreuth
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg
Universitat Bayreuth
Karlsruher Institut fir Technologie
Karlsruher Institut fr Technologie
Universitat Gottingen
Universitat Géttingen
Technische Universitat Minchen
Universitat Géttingen
Universitat Géttingen
Universitat Géttingen
Universitat Bonn

Universitat Bayreuth

Duale Hochschule Baden-Wirttemberg

Stuttgart

Universitat Bayreuth

Karlsruher Institut fir Technologie
Universitat Bremen

Universitat Géttingen

Deutsche Sporthochschule Kéin

Rheinisch-Westfalische Technische
Hochschule Aachen

Ergebnis

Qualifikation Qualifikation

800

781

800

790

771

800

752

770

751

751

751

721

664

624

614

591

572

571

553

552

552

512

480

471

383

340

100

Rang

.1

Ergebnis
Finale

F: top
F: 27+
F: 25+
F: 24
F: 23
F: 18+
F: 16+

F: 14



	Ergebnisse
	DHM Sportklettern 2023
	am 22. Juli


